Coleman High School JV/Varsity Girls

Basketball Schedule
2023-24

Date Opponent H/A Time Bus Notes

Dec.5  Beaverton A 6:00pm  5:00pm

Dec.7 SHA A 5:30pm  4:30pm

Dec. 12 Fulton A 5:30pm  3:45pm

Dec. 14 Merrill H 5:30pm

Dec. 19 Vestaburg H 5:30pm

Jan.4  Breckenridge A 5:30pm  4:15pm

Jan.9  Montabella ~ H 5:30pm  Postponed

Jan. 11  CC-C H 6:30pm V.
only

Jan. 12 Saranac H 6:30pm V.
only

Jan.15 Montabella ~ H 5:30pm  Postponed

Jan. 17  Harrison H 5:30pm

Jan. 19  St. Charles A 5:30pm  4:00pm



Jan. 23

Jan. 26
Jan. 29
Jan. 31
Feb. 2

Feb. 7

Feb. 9
Feb. 14

Feb. 16

Feb. 19

Feb. 20
Feb. 23

Feb. 27

Feb. 29

Ashley

SHA

Montabella

Fulton

Merrill

Vestaburg

Breckenridge

Montabella

CC-C

Ashley

CBA

St. Charles

Saginaw Arts
and Science
Academy

Ashley

> » T T T

7:00pm

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

6:00pm

5:30pm
5:30pm

6:30pm

5:30pm

4:30pm
5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

4:15pm

4:00pm

3:45pm

3:45pm

4:45pm

only

only

only

only

only

V.
only



Mar.
4,6,8

H =Home
A = Away

DISTRICTS A TBD
@ McBain

Northern

Michigan

Christian

TBD



