## Coleman High School JV/Varsity Girls Basketball Schedule

## 2023-24

Date	Opponent	H/A	Time	Bus	Notes
Dec. 5	Beaverton	A	6:00pm	5:00pm	
Dec. 7	SHA	A	5:30pm	4:30pm	
Dec. 12	Fulton	A	5:30pm	3:45pm	
Dec. 14	Merrill	Н	5:30pm		
Dec. 19	Vestaburg	Н	5:30pm		
Jan. 4	Breckenridge	A	5:30pm	4:15pm	
Jan. 9	Montabella	H	5:30pm	Postponed	
Jan. 11	CC-C	Н	6:30pm		V.
					only
Jan. 12	Saranac	Н	6:30pm		V. only
Jan. 15	Montabella	H	5:30pm	Postponed	
Jan. 17	Harrison	Н	5:30pm		
Jan. 19	St. Charles	A	5:30pm	4:00pm	

Jan. 23	Ashley	Н	7:00pm		V. only
Jan. 26	SHA	Н	5:30pm		
Jan. 29	Montabella	Н	5:30pm		
Jan. 31	Fulton	Н	5:30pm		
Feb. 2	Merrill	A	5:30pm	4:15pm	
Feb. 7	Vestaburg	A	6:00pm	4:00pm	V. only
Feb. 9	Breckenridge	Н	5:30pm		
Feb. 14	Montabella	A	5:30pm	3:45pm	
Feb. 16	CC-C	A	6:30pm	3:45pm	V. only
Feb. 19	Ashley	Н	5:30pm		V. only
Feb. 20	CBA	Н	4:30pm		
Feb. 23	St. Charles	Н	5:30pm		
Feb. 27	Saginaw Arts and Science Academy	Н	6:00pm		V. only
Feb. 29	Ashley	A	6:30pm	4:45pm	V. only

Mar. DISTRICTS A TBD TBD

4,6,8 @ McBain

Northern Michigan Christian

H = Home

A = Away